
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational JV Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Monroe 00:22:48.41 26

2 West Ouachita 00:23:08.44 46

3 Neville High School 00:26:00.44 69

4 Haynesville 00:26:04.95 71

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ouachita Parish High School 00:24:02.76 4

Lakeside 00:26:20.17 4

Ruston 00:19:31.50 3

Cedar Creek 00:22:46.37 3

Loyola College Prep 00:26:43.68 1

Summerfield 00:27:35.20 1

Airline 00:33:37.13 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational JV Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Monroe 00:22:48.41 5 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 482 Jacob Johnson 00:21:43.20 2

2 11 483 Brayden McCorkle 00:22:45.28 4

3 12 479 James Campbell 00:22:53.57 5

4 14 481 Danny Duboice 00:22:59.51 7

5 16 484 Nathaniel Thrift 00:23:40.47 8

2 West Ouachita 00:23:08.44 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 487 Carson Almond 00:18:20.90 1

2 17 486 Talen Rollins 00:23:50.98 9

3 18 489 Ethan Patricola 00:23:51.69 10

4 19 488 Hunter Lawson 00:23:53.22 11

5 26 491 Alex Fordham 00:25:45.41 15

6 33 490 Robert West 00:27:48.84 (19)

3 Neville High School 00:26:00.44 6 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 455 Hugo Arenkial 00:21:44.87 3

2 20 458 Aiden Phelps 00:24:02.52 12

3 28 456 Charles Fontana 00:26:47.08 16

4 29 457 Brooks McCoy 00:26:47.22 17

5 37 459 Ian Smith 00:30:40.52 21

6 38 460 Brandon Washington 00:30:41.95 (22)

4 Haynesville 00:26:04.95 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 444 Ben Bogle 00:22:56.86 6

2 24 442 Dustin Mills 00:25:07.58 13

3 25 443 Dylan Graham 00:25:11.80 14

4 30 445 Jackson Monzingo 00:26:55.79 18

5 36 441 Eli Coker 00:30:12.71 20
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational JV Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 487 Carson Almond FR 00:18:20.90 West Ouachita

2 0 475 Brennan Youngblood SO 00:19:21.73 Ruston

3 0 473 Josiah Finley K 00:19:26.55 Ruston

4 0 476 John Madix JR 00:19:46.22 Ruston

5 0 440 Waylon Taylor FR 00:21:09.17 Cedar Creek

6 2 482 Jacob Johnson FR 00:21:43.20 West Monroe

7 3 455 Hugo Arenkial SO 00:21:44.87 Neville High School

8 0 472 Christian Wells JR 00:21:53.16 Ouachita Parish High School

9 0 464 Brason Cummins SO 00:22:15.45 Ouachita Parish High School

10 0 439 Cole Morganthall FR 00:22:28.56 Cedar Creek

11 4 483 Brayden McCorkle FR 00:22:45.28 West Monroe

12 5 479 James Campbell SO 00:22:53.57 West Monroe

13 6 444 Ben Bogle FR 00:22:56.86 Haynesville

14 7 481 Danny Duboice SO 00:22:59.51 West Monroe

15 0 449 Cole Shirley 8th 00:23:10.99 Lakeside

16 8 484 Nathaniel Thrift FR 00:23:40.47 West Monroe

17 9 486 Talen Rollins FR 00:23:50.98 West Ouachita

18 10 489 Ethan Patricola FR 00:23:51.69 West Ouachita

19 11 488 Hunter Lawson SO 00:23:53.22 West Ouachita

20 12 458 Aiden Phelps FR 00:24:02.52 Neville High School

21 0 466 Gordon Lepp JR 00:24:37.05 Ouachita Parish High School

22 0 438 Gabe Garcia FR 00:24:41.38 Cedar Creek

23 0 448 Luke Mandino FR 00:24:58.43 Lakeside

24 13 442 Dustin Mills FR 00:25:07.58 Haynesville

25 14 443 Dylan Graham FR 00:25:11.80 Haynesville

26 15 491 Alex Fordham JR 00:25:45.41 West Ouachita

27 0 454 Reese Jacobs FR 00:26:43.68 Loyola College Prep

28 16 456 Charles Fontana FR 00:26:47.08 Neville High School

29 17 457 Brooks McCoy FR 00:26:47.22 Neville High School

30 18 445 Jackson Monzingo 8th 00:26:55.79 Haynesville

31 0 471 Japauldrick Thomas SR 00:27:25.36 Ouachita Parish High School

32 0 478 Tyler Boyett FR 00:27:35.20 Summerfield

33 (19) 490 Robert West JR 00:27:48.84 West Ouachita

34 0 447 Peyton Gray FR 00:28:04.29 Lakeside

35 0 446 Brandon Bell SO 00:29:06.97 Lakeside

36 20 441 Eli Coker JR 00:30:12.71 Haynesville

37 21 459 Ian Smith FR 00:30:40.52 Neville High School

38 (22) 460 Brandon Washington SO 00:30:41.95 Neville High School

39 0 430 Alejandro Lane SO 00:33:37.13 Airline
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